

Date: 06.06.2024

SCAN PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, JORIAN, DELHI ROAD, YAMUNA NAGAR - 135001, HARYANA

Phone: 99920-22406

E-mail: scanhry@scanprojects.in CIN: L29253HR1992PLC031576

Website: www.scanprojects.in GSTIN: 06AABCA4208L1ZW

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street

Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 540078

Sub: Disclosure of pursuant to 7 (2) (b) of the SEBI (prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015.

Dear Sir.

In compliance with regulation 7 (2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (prohibition of Insider Trading) regulation 2015 (SEBI Insider Trading Regulations) we forward a copy of the disclosers in form C received from a promoter of Scan Projects Limited

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Scan Projects Limited

Satish Kumar Digitally signed by Satish Kumar Date: 2024.06.06 15:04:31 +05'30'

Satish Kumar

Company Secretary

Encl:- a/a

Date: 06.06.2024

To
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001
Scrip Code: 540078

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations. 2015 (The 'Regulations'), please find annexed disclosure in the prescribed Form 'c'.

I request you to kindly take the same on your records and to forward a copy of the same to the listed stock exchanges as required under Regulation (2) (b) of the Regulations.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully

Seller and Promoter/Promoter Group

Vijay Laksami

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]. SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Name of the company: Scan Projects Limited

Symbol; SCANPRO

ISIN of the company: INE393D01015

Name, PAN, Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Promoter Group and Designated Person of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2) Category Securities held prior

PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		1	PAN-ABXPL6367K Addr;-#135, near Anand Market Allen by Line, Distt Ambala- 133001 (Haryana)
of Person (Promoters others ete.)		2	Promoter Group
	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es etc.)	ω	Shares
Securities held prior to acquisition /disposal	No. and % of share holding	4	Lakh Eight Thousand) 21.16%
Securities	Type of Security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s etc.)	5	Shares Chares
aequire	o.	6	608000
Securities aequired/Disposed	Value	7	NIL/NA as the shares transfer through inter se and Gift deed
	Transact Ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	0	Disposal
Securities held post aequisition/ disposal	Type of Security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures		Equity Shares
eld post disposal	No. and % Of share holding		NIL
Date of allotment advice/aequisition of shares/sale of shares specify	From		05.06.2024
advice/ n of le of cify	To		06.06.2024
Date of Intimation to company			06.06.2024 06.06.2024
Mode of disposal			Inter se transfe (off-Market Transaction)

Villay Jakhami.

Trading in deri	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.) Exchange on was executed	act, Futures or Optic	ons etc.)	4		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			NIL			
Note: In case of Options,	Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.	ated based on Prem	ium plus strike price of opti	ons.		
Vijay Lakshmi	\				Place:- Ambala Cantt	
Seller and Promoter/Promoter Group	omoter Group				Date:- 06.06.2024	